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The menu of Noshi Sushi from Hammersmith and Fulham comprises about 267 different menus and drinks.
On average you pay about £8 for a dish / drink. YoshiSushi was founded in 2002 to offer authentic Japanese
cuisine to the local community. They provide a wide variety of sushi, hot dishes, and a selection of Korean
cuisine. Guests can also enjoy premium sakes and Japanese beers during their visit.
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Noshi Sushi Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

TONIC WATER £2
Nigiri

MUSHI EBI £4

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Snacks

KIMCHI JEON £10

Seafood
AJl FRY £8

Pork

SAMGYEOPSAL £10

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Specialties

SUKI YAKI £18

Beef Dishes

BULGOGI £12

Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL £4

Sushi - Nigiri

HAMACHI £6
Nigri Sushi -
Handgeformtes Sushi
TOBIKKO £5

Uramaki Sushi

SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL £9
Vegetarische Maki
OSHINKO MAKI £4

Sushi A La Carte - Maki

Sushi

NEGI TORO MAKI £6
Teriyaki Dishes

TORI TERIYAKI £10

Original Koreanische
Getranke

SOJuU £12
Lunch

SAKE TERIYAKI LUNCH £14
Ice Cream*

GOLDEN CHESTNUT £3

Inside-Out-Rollen
SABAGARI MAKI £4
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Sliders

KOREAN

Omelet
TAMAGO

Yuyumi Starters

HAEMUL PAJEON

Sashimi & Tataki

HAMACHI SASHIMI

Sonstiges

MAGURO SASHIMI

Queen's Specials

NEW CALIFORNIA ROLL

Fisch Und Fleisch

UNA DON

Asian Specialties

BIBIMBAP

Hot Appetizers

AGEDASHI NASU

Chef Specials

AJl TATAKI

Yaki Udon

CHICKEN YAKI UDON

£4

£10

£6

£13

£4

£9

Dinner
DUBU KIMCHI

Special Noodles
UDON

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Water

MINERAL WATER

Main Courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI

Suppe & Vorspeisen

HIJIKI

Bebidas

7UP

Rice & Noodles

YAKI SOBA

Rice Bowls
SALMON IKURA DON

Coffee

KOREAN INSTANT MIXED COFFEE

Set Menu

SALMON TUNA SET

£15

£13

£3

£2

£8

£15

£2

£14



Noshi Sushi Menu

Specialty Dishes

OJINGEO BOKKEUM

Noodle In Soup

TEMPURA UDON OR SOBA

Beef Dishes With Rice

SUKIYAKI

Cold Appetizer

SUNOMONO

Japanese Traditional
Maki

TEKKA MAKI

Plates

DOBINMUSHI

Sushi Entrees
JO SUSHI

Entrées Froides
SUNOMONO MORI

Hot Sake

HAKUSHIKA

Kitchen

EDAMAME SPICY EDAMAME

Japanese Noodle Soup

TEMPURA UDON SOBA

£12

£10

£5

£4

£7

£4

£9

Fruits
FRUITS

Appetizers From The
Sushi Bar

IKA TOBIKO AE £6

Udon Or Soba

SEAFOOD YAKI UDON £10

Soft Drinks And Juices

SODA WATER £2

Lunch Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI LUNCH £15

Stationary Hors D'oeuvres

JAPANESE

Sake - Junmai
URAGASUMI

Premium Sake
ONIGOROSHI

Fried Food

TAKO KARAAGE £6

Warm Noodle Soup

KAKE UDON £7

Desserts, Tea & Coffee

JASMINE TEA £2
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Hot Drinks To Order

FILTERED COFFEE £2

Dinner( W/Salad, Miso
Soup And Rice)

SAKE SHIOYAKI TERIYAKI £10

Kindergerichte

SUZUKI £5

Comidas japonesasy

coreanas
DOLSOT BIBIMBAB

Okonomi - Featured Item

SASHIMI OR YAKITORI

Small Rice Bowls
UNADON £13

Pot Stew

AL TANG

Big Rice Bowl To Mix

HWE DUB BAB

Vinho Da Casa /House
Wine( Garaffa)

HOUSE WINE

Katsu & Curry

TON KATSU £10

Hosomaki (8 Uni)

SAKE MAKI

Slush, Milk Shake,
Smoothie

RED BEAN

Komorebi

ZENSAI

Classic Lunch Box

BEEF TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX

Japanese Lunch The
Sushi Bar

UNAJU LUNCH

1. Select

SHABU SHABU

Manna Cuisine Menu
JEYUK BOKKEUM

[BIBIMBAB]

BULGOGI BIBIMBAB

Non Raw Fish Style

SPECIAL CALIFORNIA ROLL

Mini Noodle $10

ZARU UDON OR SOBA

£4

£3

£13

£14

£18

£12

£14

£8
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Lunch Noodle Soup

Bowils

SUKIYAKI LUNCH

Dake - Featured Item

OKAYU

Sashimi And Raw Fish

CHIRASI SUSHI

Fusion Asian
WAKAME SALAD

Salads

KAISO SALAD
SALMON SASHIMI SALAD

Alcoholic Drinks

UMESHU
MAKGEOLLI

Salad

YASAI SALAD
NAMOOL

Maki
SAKE AVOCADO MAKI
MAGURO AVOCADO MAKI

Main Dishes
KIMCHI JJIGAE
SUNDUBU JJIGAE

£16

£13

£5

£6
£10

£14

£5
£3

£6
£6

Nigiri Sushi
AMA EBI
HOTATE

Seafood Dishes

TEMPURA MORI
EBI TEMPURA

Inside-Out Maki

TORI KARAAGE
SPINACH GOMAAE

Whiskey

GLENMORANGIE 10YEARS
GIN, VODKA, COGNAC

Lunch Boxes

TONKATSU LUNCH BOX
CHICKEN KATSU LUNCH BOX

Cold Sake

KIKUMASAMUME
SEOLJOONGMAE

Nigiri Or Sashimi
TORO
UNI

Deep Fried Dishes
EBI TEMPURA (6PCS)
TAKOKARA AGE

£6

£9
£12

£6
£4

£10
£10

£13

£6
£9

£13
£5
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Stew & Soup MISO SOUP

DAEGU MAEUNTANG

ALTANG Sashimi/Donmonos
TORO SASHIMI

Tempura Dishes SUZUKI SASHIMI

EBI TEMPURA ROLL £7 TAI SASHIMI

MIXED TEMPURA

Combo Lunch

Sides SUSHI KAKE UDON £15
WASABI SUSHI TEMPURA UDON £23
SOY SAUCE SUSHI NABEYAKI UDON £26
Grilled & Pan Fried Fish Nigiri (Sushi)
TOFU STEAK £7 SUSHI MORIAWASE (JO) £20
SAKE SHIOYAKI OR TERIYAKI £11 SUSHI MORIAWASE (NAMI) £16
LKURA £6
Uncategorized
KIKUMASAMUNE Soft Drinks
HIRAME £5 JUICE £2
COKE £2
Side Dishes DIET COKE £2
FISH CAKE SOUP £6 LEMONADE £2
PICKLES £3
RICE £3 Donburi Special
JEYUK DUBBAB £9
Main Course HAEMUL DUBBAB £9
/\ KATSU DON £10 0JINGO DUBBAB £9
éﬁf TEMPURA LUNCH £14 SAKETERI DON £10
N&o>” YAKIUDON £8
These Types Of Dishes
Japanese Specialties Are Being Served
YAKITORI £5 ICE CREAM

SAKE £4 SOuUP
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CHICKEN Tea

NOODLES = GREEN TEA £2
AME=-= (OREANBARLEYTEA  £2

Soups ‘E KOREAN CORN TEA £2

SUMASHIJIRU £3 YUZA CHA £3

SEAFOOD SOUP £6 MAESIL CHA £3

KAKE SOBA £7 KOREAN RED GINSENG TEA £2

MANDU GUK

DOENJANG JJIGAE Rolls (Maki)

o MAGURO AVOCADO MAID £6
Sushi Nigiri SAKE GAWA MAKI £5
HOKKIGAI SABA GARI MAKI £4
OCTOPUS UNAGYU MAKI £6
SQUID SALMON BATTERA £15
MAGURO £5 SAKE GARI MAKI £4
SABA £4

Entrées
Noodles KAKI FRY £11
NABE YAKIUDON £11 VEGETABLE TEMPURA £8
CHICKEN YAKI SOBA £9 AGEDASHI TOEU £5
SEAFOOD YAKI SOBA £10 GRILLED BLACK COD £18
BIBIM GUKSU £11 KABAYAKI £14
ZARU UDON SOBA £7 TORI KARA AGE £6
FRIED SHRIMP
Sashimi
SASHIMI MORIAWASE £16 Mains
SABA SASHIMI HAMACHI GAMASHIOYAKI £10
SAKE SASHIMI SABASHIOYAKI OR TERIYAKI £8
HIRAME SASHIMI YAKIBUTANIKU £9
HOTATE SASHIMI KAMO STEAK £11
JO SASHIMI SAKE BUTTERYAKI £11

SEABASS FOILYAKI £11



Noshi Sushi Menu

SABASHIOYAKI TERIYAKI £7
Sushi

CUCUMBER ROLL £4
CALIFORNIA ROLL £5
AJl £4
SASHIMI

SPICY TUNA ROLL £5
SUSHI LUNCH £14
SASHIMI LUNCH £16
Lunch Box

SUSHI LUNCH BOX £11
SAKE TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX £11
TORI TERIYAKI LUNCH BOX £10
TEMPURA LUNCH BOX £10
YAKI SABA LUNCH BOX £10
AJl FRY LUNCH BOX £10
UNAJU LUNCH BOX £15
Set Lunch

(JO) SUSHI LUNCH £20
(NAMI) SUSHI LUNCH £16
SHABU SHABU LUNCH £16
TON KATSU LUNCH £14
KAKI FRY LUNCH £14
SAKE BUTTERYAKI LUNCH £14
TORI TERIYAKI LUNCH £14
SEABASS FOILYAKI LUNCH £14
Donburi

VEG CHICKEN PORK KATSU CURRY £9
JEYUK DUB BAB £9

HAEMUL DUB BAB
OJINGO DUB BAB
TEMPURA DON
CHICKEN KATSU DON

SPICY CHICKEN DON

F

SAKE TERI DON
TOFU STEAK DON

Korean Main Dishes

DOLSOT AL BAB
DOLSOT BULGOGI
DAEGU MAEUN TANG
DAEGU JIRI TANG
KIMCHI JJIGEA
DOENJANG JJIGEA
SUNDUBU JJIGEA
ALBAB

HWE DUBBAB
DAEGU ZIRITANG

Starters

TORI KATSU

WAHU SALAD

NASU DEN KAKU
HARUMAKI (2PCS)
PORK GYOZA (4PCS)
CHICKEN GYOZA (4PCS)
VEGETABLE GYOZA (4PCS)
MIXED GYOZA (6PCS)
HOTATAE BUTTER
HOTATAE TOBIKO AE
ATSU AGE SHOGA YAKI
SESAME

£9
£9
£10
£10
£10
£10
£9

£9
£6
£7
£4
£6
£4
£4
£7
£7
£9
£4
£3
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Ingredients Used SEAFOOD
By MISO £3 TUNA
, ; } SOFT SHELL CRAB £7 SHRIMP
wdP KivcHI £4 AVOCADO
UNAGI £6 GINGER
BEANS VEGETABLES
PRAWNS

Noshi Sushi

286 King Street, Hammersmith Opening Hours:

and Fulham, United Kingdom Monday 12:00-23:00
Tuesday 12:00-23:00
Wednesday 12:00-23:00
Thursday 12:00-23:00
Friday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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